Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= BOBBY
MC PROPERTIES LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200909250003
67450

09/25/2009
02:11:22

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41

31

Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
MA
CONDOMINIU
M 1ST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200909250003
67460

09/25/2009
02:11:23

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41

31

Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
MA
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200909250003
67470

09/25/2009
02:11:24

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

a1

31

Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
MA
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200909250003
67480

09/25/2009
02:11:25

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

41

31

Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
MA
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
PLAT

200909250003
67490

09/25/2009
02:11:26

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

41

31

Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU

M A
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT




200909250003
67500

09/25/2009
02:11:27

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

41

31

Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
MA
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200907090002
63560

07/09/2009
10:10:18

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

KSS
PROPERTIES
LLC

39

129

Lot#:250 Lot:C
Book:39
Pg:129
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU

MA
CONDOMINIU
M




