Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909250003 67450	09/25/2009 02:11:22	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M 1ST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200909250003 67460	09/25/2009 02:11:23	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200909250003 67470	09/25/2009 02:11:24	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200909250003 67480	09/25/2009 02:11:25	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED PLAT
200909250003 67490	09/25/2009 02:11:26	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT

	02:11:27	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC		41	31	Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200907090002 63560	10:10:18	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KSS PROPERTIES LLC		39	129	Lot#:250 Lot:C Book:39 Pg:129 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M